DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
INQBOS LIMITED

INQUESTA GROUP LIMITED
INQUESTA GROUP LIMITED
INQUIRY LIMITED

IN RETAIL VENTURES LTD
IN RETAIL VENTURES LTD

I (NRG) SERVICES LIMITED
INSAAN LTD

I.N.S. AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED
INSALE SERVICES LIMITED
INSANELY GREAT LIMITED

INSANELY GREAT LIMITED

(CONT'D)

INSCAPE LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT LTD

IN SCHOOL SPORTS LIMITED
INSCITE LIMITED

INS CONSULTING LIMITED

INSCOPE CRM LTD

IN-SELL LIMITED

IN-SELL LIMITED

INSENTRA (AY) LIMITED

INSENTRA (AY) LIMITED

INSERV LIMITED

IN SERVICE OF SOCIETY

INSETCO PLC

INSHA'ALLAH LIMITED
INSHA'ALLAH LIMITED

IN SHAPE RETAIL LIMITED
INSHORE HOLDINGS LIMITED
INSIDE BY DESIGN LTD

INSIDE OUT ANTI-AGEING LIMITED
INSIDEOUT BY DESIGN LIMITED
INSIDE OUT CATERING LTD

THE INSIDEOUT COACHING AND
TRAINING COMPANY LIMITED

THE INSIDE OUT COLLECTIVE COMPANY
LIMITED

INSIDE OUT CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

(S.E.)

INSIDE OUT DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

INSIDE OUT DIRECT LIMITED

INSIDE OUT ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
INSIDEOUT GARDEN DESIGN LTD
INSIDEOUTLINCS LIMITED

INSIDE OUT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INSIDE OUT PROPERTY REFURBISHMENT
LIMITED

INSIDE OUTSIDE VANS LTD

INSIDE OUT TENNIS LTD

INSIDE PERFORMANCE CONSULTING
LIMITED

THE INSIDE WRITE CO. LIMITED
INSIGHT ACCESS & HANDLING LIMITED
INSIGHT ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

INSIGHT ACCOUNTANTS LTD

INSIGHT ACCOUNTANTS LTD

05545205
08106365
08106365
07789192
08560621
08560621
07412925
07024017
06201403
01246982
07778900
07778900
05929624
06773732
04009622
05840894
08089218
08563809
08563809
06543869
06543869
03040412
05840160
05114024
08558181
08558181
07632981
08066665
05455306
07402822
05837749
07549834
04907481

07594830

05829446

03467500
05081928
06183443
07964848
07227630
06052012
08023905

07574679
07268873
07033878

02600091
05442632
07666130

08560925
08560925

09/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
11/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
08/06/2013
10/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
10/06/2013
09/06/2013
10/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
11/06/2013
10/06/2013
05/06/2013
10/06/2013
05/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013

10/06/2013
11/06/2013

11/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013
11/06/2013

06/06/2013
10/06/2013
11/06/2013

06/06/2013
05/06/2013
11/06/2013

07/06/2013
07/06/2013

INSIGHT - ACTION - RESULTS LIMITED
INSIGHT AX CONSULTING LTD
INSIGHT AX CONSULTING LTD

INSIGHT BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED

INSIGHT CHAUFFEUR GROUP LTD
INSIGHT CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
INSIGHT CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
INSIGHT CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
INSIGHT CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
INSIGHT CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD

THE INSIGHT CONNECTION LIMITED
INSIGHT DESIGN & PROJECT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INSIGHT DIGITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INSIGHT DOJO LIMITED

INSIGHT DOJO LIMITED

INSIGHT DOORS & ACCESS LTD
INSIGHT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
INSIGHT EVENTS LTD

INSIGHT EXTRA LIMITED

INSIGHT FILM FESTIVAL COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

INSIGHTFUL EVENT CONSULTING LTD
INSIGHTFUL FINANCIAL LIMITED
INSIGHT GLOBE LTD

INSIGHT INSTRUMENT LIMITED
INSIGHT INSTRUMENT LIMITED
INSIGHT INSTRUMENT LIMITED
INSIGHT MARKETING AND
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITE

INSIGHT MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS LTD
INSIGHT NOMINEES LTD

INSIGHT PPG LIMITED

INSIGHT PPG LIMITED

INSIGHT PROJECTS LIMITED

INSIGHT PUBLIC RELATIONS LTD
INSIGHT RETAIL GROUP LIMITED
INSIGNIA SUPPORT LIMITED

IN SILICO GENESIS LTD

INSI PRECISION LIMITED

INSI PRECISION LIMITED

INSI PRECISION LIMITED
INSISTMETAL 2 LIMITED

INSITE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD
INSITELAW LIMITED

INSITH LIMITED

INSITU ART CONSULTANTS LIMITED
INSITU SYSTEMS LIMITED

INSLEY'S GARDEN DESIGN &
CONSTRUCTION LTD

INSOL INTERNATIONAL

INSOL INTERNATIONAL

INSOLVENCI LIMITED

INSOLVENCI LIMITED

INSOLVENCY.COM DOMAIN LIMITED
INSOLVENCY.COM DOMAIN LIMITED

07654400
08557525
08557525
07036366
05110891
06264112
06264112
06264112
06264112
05755913
05664037
02608418

07238782
08563258
08563258
05755899
05755912
06234308
06903046
06113169

07761441
06992505
07630556
08547870
08547870
08547870
02597166

05014808
04161699
08558091
08558091
02606011
03495750
03285833
06888141
07587654
03746055
03746055
03746055
04181514
04452571
08095855
07815612
07575793
03374029
04762072

03037353
03037353
08556983
08556983
07241133
07241133
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(C3)

11/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
11/06/2013
05/06/2013
09/06/2013
09/06/2013
09/06/2013
09/06/2013
05/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013

11/06/2013
10/06/2013
10/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
10/06/2013
07/06/2013
11/06/2013

05/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
07/06/2013
05/06/2013

05/06/2013
11/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
07/06/2013
10/06/2013
07/06/2013
11/06/2013
06/06/2013
10/06/2013
10/06/2013
10/06/2013
11/06/2013
05/06/2013
08/06/2013
08/06/2013
06/06/2013
10/06/2013
06/06/2013

11/06/2013
11/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
07/06/2013
06/06/2013



